
.August 20 - December 13, ,196l. 
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X-RAY ASSAY LABORATORIES LIMITED 
28 EGLINTON AVENUE WEST - TORONTO. ONTARIO - HUDSON 5-8907 

NO. 943 

To. scope l#ining colupsny Limitsd, 

3k7 Bay strset alits 703, 
TomNTTo, ontarlo. 

RLCLlVL0 October 11, 1%1 

SAYTLLlln OF rock 

INVOICE NO. 4633 

SUDYIrfED To us snow RICSULTS AS FOLLOWS: 

sample NO. Gold os./ton 

881 
882 

Ii.2 
885 

Nil 
Nil 
Trace 
Nil 
Nil 
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‘~.IN:I’.NN.~‘,A’Fib-‘E’XPCORAT.I.ON CONSULTANTS LIMITED 

TORCI 0 I. ONTARIO PHONE EM. ,-I429 OR EM. 4.1420 
ay &met 

I 

??ovember 30, 1961 ! 
I 

As per contract far geological and 

geophysical work 
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